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Allen Mark Simpson

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode SE10LL
Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TOURISMLONDON LIMITED
LONDON & PARTNERS LIMITED
VISIT LONDON LIMITED

LONDON CONVENTION BUREAU
LIMITED

LONDONTOURISM LIMITED
LONDON TOURIST BOARD LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1982

Allen Mark Simpson

Number

Number

04487500
07493460
10653667
03282781

04487466
04487498

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
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929144499

929144499
169 Union Street

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022

01/01/2022
01/01/2022

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/07/2023
01/07/2023
01/07/2023
01/07/2023

01/07/2023
01/07/2023

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



